

Mathai (Mangam) to Kalam Pur Kumbhadya.

1993

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGLSARAI
DIVISION

22SBP-20-21

MATHANI
SUB-DIVISION

Mangam Deni

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Fixing of Bench Marked pillar					
1.0 No wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 3650.94 / No B 3651.00					
(2/2) Fixing of reference pillar					
5.0 Nos wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 1662.03 / No B 8310.00					
(3/3) clearing and grading of road surface					
0.715 Hect T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 51133.76 / Hect B 36561.00					
(4/4) Excavation in soil for Box Casing					
30.0 M ³ wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 74.161 M ³ B 2225.00					
(5/5) Const. of Embankment					
110.58 M ³ wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 174.94 / M ³ B 1,94,285.00					
(6/6) Const. of sub grade					
485.437 M ³ wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 176.53 / M ³ B 85,718.00					
(7/7) Const. of S.S.D					
367.576 M ³ wide T.M. B 1/2 x 1/2 Py					
@ B 2009.28 / M ³ B 7,38,563.00					
Continuation					10,69,313.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					810,69,313.00
(8/8) Const of WBM Gr II					
350.562 M ² T.M. B Item 4/8 P9					
					CB 2536.25 / No B 8,96,124.00
(9/9) Construction of E.C					
Paint road					
700.14 M ² Wide T.M. B 12 5/9 P10					
					CB 5907.74 / No B 4,17,8253.00
(10/10) Laying concrete					
Gravel					
405.0 M ² Wide T.M. B 12 10/10 P10					
					CB 487.98 / No B 97,637.00
(11/11) Fixing of K.M. Poles					
2.0 M ² T.M. B 12 7/11 P10					
					CB 1942.25 / No B 3884.00
(12/12) Fixing of L.M.M.					
5.0 M ² 2.0 M ² Wide T.M. B 12 7/12 P10					
					CB 2748.00
(13/13) Fixing of Boundary Poles					
8.0 M ² T.M. B 12 9/13 P11					
					CB 459.79 / No B 3678.00
(14/14) Fixing of retro					
reflective B-8					
10.0 M ² T.M. B 12 10/14 P11					
					CB 3631.60 / No B 36,316.00
					63,87,948.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B	63,87,948.00	
(17/5) Firing of 60 mm					
Circular Road					
2.0 N ₂ T.M. B Item 11/15 P11					
CB 4903.51 / N ₂ B					9807.00
(16/16) Firing of 600 x 4.0 m					
2.0 N ₂ T.M. B Item 12/16 P11					
CB 4611.45 / N ₂ B					9223.00
(17/17) Firing of 600 x 4.0 m					
Detagum					
2.0 N ₂ T.M. B Item 13/17 P11					
CB 8799.38 / N ₂ B					17599.00
(18/18) Road Making					
180.0 M T.M. B Item 14/18 P11					
CB 735.44 / N ₂ B					1,32,399.00
(19/19) Firing of 600 x 4.0 m					
29.0 M T.M. B Item 15/19 P11					
CB 834.97 / M B					24,214.00
(20/21) Firing of 600 x 4.0 m					
M.M. S.S. B Item 20/21 P11					
4.0 N ₂ T.M. B Item 21/21 P11					
CB 8743.34 / N ₂ B					34,973.00
					B 6,61,616.00
Add S.S.T @ 12% B					7,93,940.00
Add C.B.C. @ 1% B					66,162.00
					B 74,76,265.00

28/11/22
J.E

Continuation

22/2/22
AE

22/2/22